

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
Ingresos				
DIVERSOS	0.00	0.00	203,366.01	0.09
VENTA LOCAL	7,154,354.74	98.49	236,886,839.67	99.82
OTROS PRODUCTOS	100.14	0.00	606.20	0.00
PRODUCTOS FINANCIEROS	109,817.37	1.51	234,255.46	0.10
Total Ingresos	7,264,272.25	100.00	237,325,067.34	100.00
Egresos				
GASTOS TECNICOS Y REPETIDORAS	1,410,741.50	19.42	9,685,736.55	4.08
GASTOS NOTICIAS	1,893,216.56	26.06	17,516,741.93	7.38
GASTOS VENTAS	306,874.59	4.22	2,843,454.52	1.20
GASTOS ADMINISTRACION	1,655,556.91	22.79	12,613,636.31	5.31
GASTOS DE OPERACION	63,123,908.02	868.96	176,130,586.11	74.21
GASTOS DIRECCION	467,112.64	6.43	4,494,272.65	1.89
GASTOS FINANCIEROS	14,743.44	0.20	152,479.07	0.06
OTROS GASTOS	34,297.43	0.47	3,122,658.65	1.32
GASTOS OBREGON	59,647.73	0.82	518,473.85	0.22
GASTOS DE AUDITORIAS Y ORGANO CONTROL	165,993.43	2.29	1,239,794.08	0.52
GASTOS DIGITALIZACION	-13,583,453.20	-186.99	3,194,035.89	1.35
Total Egresos	55,548,639.05	764.68	231,511,869.61	97.55
Utilidad (o Pérdida)	-48,284,366.80	-664.68	5,813,197.73	2.45